[NepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHus. Boctok

Mocksa, 14. - 16.5.2024

AuctaHuua 12

Mauibumkmn, 100m BonbHbI CTUb

FOHowu (9-10 ner)

15.05.2024 - 14.00 Pe3ynbtaTsl
Hopwmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 56.70 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:03.10 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:10.60 /
Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:23.10 / Hopmatwus Il toH. paspsg 8 +: 1:43.10 / Hopmartus Il toH. pa3pag 8 +: 2:03.10
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTo lop, poxaeHus Bpemsa Ouku 50m 100m
1. METT, OQaHnnn 14 MATI "KocuHo" 1:11.32 | toH 34.57 36.75
2. KOHAPAHWH, Erop 14 MAIT "KocuHo" 1:12.48 | toH 34.56 37.92
3. COPOKWH, ApTém 14  MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:17.87 | toH 36.10 41.77
4. JIASAPEB, AmuTpwii 15  MAIT "HekpacoBka" 1:18.23 | toH 36.93 41.30
5. AHTUMNEHKO, Mapk 14  MAI "MepBepakoBo" 1:19.95 | toH 38.90 41.05
6. MPUCMAKOB, AHgpeli 14  MATII "MepaBefKoBo" 1:21.03 | toH 39.56 41.47
7. TNYWOHKOB, Bnagumup 14 MATI "KocuHo" 1:21.39 | toH 37.99 43.40
8. CUBTATYNNWH, Tumyp 14  MATI "MepBeakoBo" 1:22.36 | toH 39.54 42.82
9. BbIBOX, AHTOH 14 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:22.48 | tOH 37.33 45.15
10. BOPOHWH, I'e6 14 MAIT "KocuHo" 1:23.28 Il toH 40.33 42.95
11. PbIKOB, Makcum 14 MAIT "KocuHo" 1:23.91 Il toH 38.87 45.04
12. BAXXAHOB, OmuTpwii 14  MAI "KocuHo" 1:24.47 Il toH 40.18 44.29
13. ®ELOPOB, ApceHuii 14  MATI "MepaBefKoBo" 1:25.33 Il toH 40.40 44.93
14. XAMMOBCKWI, MnatoH 14 MAIT "KocuHo" 1:26.46 Il toH 41.57 44.89
15. TUMEPBAEB, AnekcaHgp 14  MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:26.50 Il toH 43.44 43.06
16. A3AHOB, fJaap 15 MATI "HekpacoBka" 1:26.66 Il toH 40.15 46.51
17. KOBAJIEB, 3axap 14  MAI "KocuHo" 1:26.79 Il toH 40.65 46.14
18. NYBAHULIKUIA, Bagum 15 MATI "MegaBsegkoso" 1:26.93 Il toH 40.68 46.25
19. MNOANMATNAW, Axnc 15  MATI "MepaBefKoBo" 1:26.96 Il toH 40.72 46.24
20. ANIEKCAHAPOB, Erop 15  MATI "MepaBefakoBo" 1:27.56 Il toH 40.34 47.22
21. TYCEB, JaHvna 14  MATIT "KocuHo" 1:27.97 Il toH 42.97 45.00
22. YNbEB, JaHuun 15 MAIT "KocuHo" 1:28.80 Il toH
23. 30TOB, AnekcaHgp 14  MATI "HekpacoBka" 1:29.25 Il toH 41.90 47.35
24. CTAXKOB, Kupunn 14  MATII "Hekpacoska" 1:29.45 Il toH 43.68 45.77
25. TEPIVH, rne6 14  MAI "HekpacoBka" 1:30.12 Il toH 40.77 49.35
26. MAPKOB, OaHuun 14 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:30.72 Il toH 41.83 48.89
27. HUKWUTWH, Muxann 14  MATI "MegBeakoBo" 1:30.86 Il toH 42.67 48.19
28. BACbKOBCKMUI, Aptemuii 15  MATI "MegaBefKoBo" 1:30.88 Il toH 40.96 49.92
29. CWJ/IbYEHKO, femup, 15  MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:31.68 Il toH 43.59 48.09
30. WIANOB, Aptem 14  MATII "MepaBefKoBo" 1:33.22 Il toH 43.03 50.19
31. CNATWH, Makcum 15  MATI "KocuHo" 1:34.12 Il toH 43.85 50.27
32. OKYHEB, Muxaun 15  MAI "KocuHo" 1:34.60 Il toH 42.62 51.98
33. UAWINBWH, KoHcTaHTuH 14  MATIT "HekpacoBka" 1:34.71 Il toH 43.97 50.74
34. KYPAKWH, MaTtsei 14  MATI "MegBefKoBo" 1:35.16 Il toH 47.71 47.45
35. KMBEL, AHTOH 15  MAI "KocuHo" 1:35.19 Il toH 44.06 51.13
36. CIACEHUXWH, AnekcaHgp 14 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:35.30 Il toH
37. TIAHKPATOBRB, AnekcaHgp 14 MATIT "MepggenkoBa” 1:35.42 Il toH 43.21 52.21
38. 3AIMPOB, Tumyp 14  MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:35.48 Il toH 42.98 52.50
39. MAJIEIN, Knpunn 14 MAIT "KocuHo" 1:35.67 Il toH 43.58 52.09
40. TMPOXXKOB, ApTém 14  MAI "KocuHo" 1:35.74 Il toH
41. JIbICOIOPOB, Aptem 15 MATI1 "Hekpacoska" 1:35.86 Il toH 44.86 51.00
42. KOrlbINOB, CtenaH 14  MATII "MepaBefKoBo" 1:35.95 Il toH 42.83 53.12
43. OPYLWWH, Knupunnn 15 MATIT "KocuHo" 1:36.53 Il toH
44, TONOOBWVH, Anekceli 15 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:36.73 Il toH 43.17 53.56
45. POLWWH, AHgpeii 15  MAI "MepaBepakoBo" 1:36.78 Il toH 44.67 52.11
46. JOPOHWH, Hukonaii 15  MAI "Hekpacoska" 1:37.24 Il toH 42.44 54.80
47. PEMHEB, Anekcelii 14  MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:37.79 Il toH 45.23 52.56
48. HE®E[OB, ViBaH 14  MAI "HekpacoBka" 1:38.87 Il toH 45.48 53.39
49. KYOJIAN, Tumodpeit 14  MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:39.11 Il toH 47.64 51.47
50. JNTAMNWWH, Anekcei 15 MATIT "MepggenkoBa” 1:40.70 Il toH 46.59 54.11
51. BYPLUEB, AH 15  MAI "MepaBepakoBo" 1:41.15 Il toH
52. MEJABEJEB, Apocnas 15  MAI "KocuHo" 1:41.48 Il toH
53. APCTAHBEKOB, AnnxaH 15 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 1:41.91 Il toH 45.87 56.04
54. PYYKVH, ApceHnii 14  MATII "MepaBefKoBo" 1:42.07 Il toH 47.91 54.16
55. TOPBYHOB, flaHuunn 15  MATI "KocuHo" 1:42.11 Il toH 45.93 56.18
56. CMWPHOB, Bnagucnas 15 MATI "HekpacoBka" 1:42.27 Il toH
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3KOBEHKO, Bopuc
CEMEHOB, ®&én0p
KPYTINH, daHuun
APC/NAHOB, Nnbsic
CABULIKVIA, Kupunn
OALEEB, VBaH
YXABKO, Bukrtop
BAPAHOB, MaBsen
LUECTAKOB, Muxann
BAJTABAHOB, Makcum
MAPKWH, Bnagnmup
BACW/NbEB, AmuTpuii
ABJIOHCKWN, déaop
KOCTbINEB, ApceHnii
KPACABWH, ApTém
KOBYNALLUBWAW, M'eopruii
3AMLIEB, VBaH
MAKAPOB, OmuTtpuii
NIMNATHWKOB, F'eopruii
LWWABJIMH, Mupocnas
KOHOBA/NOB, MartBeii
KONUWH, Aptemuii
TPOMYEHKO, denop
BOVILIOB, Tumodeii
'YTOB, Muxaun
FTOBPALLKO, AnekcaHap
CNAOPOB, [o6pbiHA
KNPOAHOB, Hukonai
KATACOHOB, Aptemuii
MAXPOB, MéTp
MEPELIK/IA, NeB
PYZIEHKO, Erop
BACWUJIEHKO, Makcum
OOBAHOB, Bnagncnas
YWAKOB, Mapk
KNPWMITOB, Huknta
CKNAPOB, Unbs
NOXXKWNH, Nropb
BO3AEB, Muxaun
DKYIDKULWLBWN, faBug,
3AXAPYEHKO, fApocnas
MOTAHKO, NBaH
MPVBE3EHLEB, Mapk
KOCTWKOB, NeB
PbITOB, AmuTpwii
LUEBYEHKO, Makcum
HA3APOB, AHgpeii
®PONOB, AHgpeii
OPbILWNY, CTenaH
ME/ABE/AEB, Nétp
HUKYNH, NBaH
BYPbIKVH, NBaH

BAP®OJ/IOMEEB, Bnagucnas

CEHWH, Bnagncnas
COPOKWH, Apocnas
LWABAHOB, Mapk
HEUAEB, EBreHuii
CONTAH, AHgpeii

DSQ J/MKOTWKOB, Bnagucnas

DSQ MAKAPEHKO, AHTOH
DSQ HUWKOMbCKW, AmuTpunii

[op, poxpeHus
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MATI "KocuHo"

MATIT "Mepggenkosa”
MAIT "MepggenkoBa"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "HekpacoBska"
MATI1 "HekpacoBska"
MATIT "KocuHo"

MATI "MegaBefkoBso
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "Mepggenkosa”
MATI "HekpacoBska"
MATI1 "KocuHo"

MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KocuHo"

MAI1 "HekpacoBska"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "KocuHo"

MAIT "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "Mepggenkosa"
MATI "MepBeakoBo"
MATI "KocuHo"

MAT "MegaBefkoBso
MATI "KocuHo"

MATI "KocuHo"

MATI1 "HekpacoBska"
MATI "MepBeakoBo"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MAT "Megasegkoso"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "MepggenkoBa”
MAIT "Mepggenkosa"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MAT "Megasegkoso"
MATIT "MepBenKoBo
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "Mepggenkosa"
MATI "MepBeakoBo"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "MepggenkoBa”
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "Mepggenkosa"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "KocuHo"

MATT "HekpacoBka"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATI1 "HekpacoBska"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATIT "KocuHo"

MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATI "KocuHo"

MATI "HekpacoBka"

Bpema Ouku

1:42.37
1:42.51
1:42.64
1:42.75
1:42.96
1:43.44
1:43.88
1:44.27
1:44.74
1:44.85
1:45.16
1:45.23
1:45.25
1:45.61
1:46.41
1:46.46
1:47.42
1:47.87
1:48.06
1:48.10
1:48.46
1:48.50
1:48.51
1:48.61
1:48.74
1:48.89
1:48.93
1:49.28
1:49.47
1:49.61
1:49.69
1:49.77
1:50.34
1:50.54
1:50.54
1:51.38
1:51.53
1:52.02
1:52.70
1:53.57
1:53.66
1:54.28
1:54.60
1:56.81
1:58.55
2:00.27
2:00.75
2:02.22
2:05.77
2:05.88
2:07.61
2:10.77
2:11.55
2:21.85
2:29.79
2:39.47
2:39.95
2:50.71

1:09.52

Il toH
Il toH
Il toH
Il toH
Il toH

111 toH
111 toH
11l toH
11l toH
111 toH

111 toH
111 toH
11l toH
11l toH

111 toH
111 toH
11l toH

11l toH

111 toH
11l toH

Il toH
111 toH

Il toH

Il toH
111 toH
111 toH
111 toH
11l toH

50m 100m

48.72 53.65

46.56 55.95

47.72 55.03

111 toH 48.48 56.68
111 toH 49.73 56.73
111 toH 47.26 1:00.16
Il toH 48.81 59.65
111 toH 50.86 57.65
Il toH 47.20 1:01.69
111 toH 49.08 1:00.39
111 toH 48.09 1:01.52
Il toH 50.10 59.59
Il toH 50.42 59.35
Il toH 45.43 1:04.91
111 toH 47.01 1:03.53
111 toH 49.98 1:00.56
111 toH 50.03 1:01.35
Il toH 49.79 1:02.23
1l toH 53.90 1:02.91
Il toH 55.11 1:03.44
111 toH 55.58 1:04.69
111 toH 54.64 1:06.11

111 toH

55.45 1:10.32
53.66 1:12.22
59.25 1:08.36
58.75  1:12.02
59.81 1:11.74

1:08.31 1:21.48
1:10.50 1:28.97
1:13.33 1:26.62
1:30.07 1:20.64
1:02.16
1:05.08

32.73 36.79
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MecTo

DSQ CABKWH, Kupunn

DSQ [AEHWCOB, Bnagucnas
DSQ MOHOMAPEB, Apocnas
DSQ WECTAKOB, Bcesonog

[op, poxpeHus

15
14
14
14

MATI1 "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocunHo"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATI "KocnHo"

Bpema Ouku

1:22.63
1:29.12
1:30.18
1:36.77

| toH
Il toH
Il toH
Il toH

50m

39.05
40.29
40.67
45.04

100m

43.58
48.83
49.51
51.73
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