)

12 15.05.2024 - 14:00				, 100m			(9-10 )		
13.03.2024	9 +: 56.70 / . 8 +: 1:23.10 /	II	9 +: 1:0	03.10 / III 8 +: 1:43.10 /	9 +: 1:10.60 III .	/ 8 +: 2:03.10			
: FINA 2024						0 71 2100110			
							50m	100m	
1.	,	14	II	"	1:11.32	1	34.57	36.75	
2.	,	14	"	"	1:12.48	1	34.56	37.92	
3.	,	14	"	"	1:17.87	I	36.10	41.77	
4.	,	15	"	"	1:18.23	I .	36.93	41.30	
5.	•	14	"	"	1:19.95	ļ.	38.90	41.05	
6.	,	14	"	"	1:21.03	l I	39.56	41.47	
7. 8.	,	14 14	"	II .	1:21.39 1:22.36	!	37.99 39.54	43.40 42.82	
9.	,	14	II.	ıı .	1:22.48	i	37.33	45.15	
10.	,	14	"	II .	1:23.28	II	40.33	42.95	
11.	,	14	"	II .	1:23.91	ii	38.87	45.04	
12.	,	14	11	II .	1:24.47	II	40.18	44.29	
13.	,	14	II.	II .	1:25.33	II	40.40	44.93	
14.	,	14	"	u .	1:26.46	II	41.57	44.89	
15.	,	14	"	II .	1:26.50	II	43.44	43.06	
16.	,	15	"	II .	1:26.66	II	40.15	46.51	
17.	,	14	"	u .	1:26.79	II	40.65	46.14	
18.	,	15	"	"	1:26.93	II	40.68	46.25	
19.	,	15	"	"	1:26.96	II 	40.72	46.24	
20.	,	15	" "	"	1:27.56	II 	40.34	47.22	
21. 22.	,	14 15	" "	"	1:27.97 1:28.80	II II	42.97	45.00	
23.	,	14	"	II .	1:29.25	II	41.90	47.35	
23. 24.	,	14	"	u u	1:29.45	II	43.68	47.33	
2 <del>4</del> . 25.	,	14	"	II.	1:30.12	ii II	40.77	49.35	
26.	,	14	"	u .	1:30.72	ii	41.83	48.89	
27.	,	14	II .	II .	1:30.86	II	42.67	48.19	
28.	,	15	"	"	1:30.88	II	40.96	49.92	
29.	,	15	"	"	1:31.68	II	43.59	48.09	
30.	,	14	"	II .	1:33.22	II	43.03	50.19	
31.	,	15	"	"	1:34.12	II	43.85	50.27	
32.	,	15	"		1:34.60	II	42.62	51.98	
33.	,	14	"	"	1:34.71	II 	43.97	50.74	
34.	,	14	" "	"	1:35.16	II 	47.71	47.45	
35.	,	15	" "	" "	1:35.19	II II	44.06	51.13	
36. 37.	,	14 14	"	II .	1:35.30 1:35.42	II II	43.21	52.21	
37. 38.	,	14	"	u .	1:35.48	ii	42.98	52.50	
39.	,	14	"	II .	1:35.67	ii	43.58	52.09	
40.	,	14	11	II .	1:35.74	ii	40.00	02.00	
41.	,	15	"	u .	1:35.86	ii	44.86	51.00	
42.	,	14	11	II .	1:35.95	II	42.83	53.12	
43.	,	15	"	II .	1:36.53	II			
44.	,	15	"	u .	1:36.73	II	43.17	53.56	
45.	,	15	"	II .	1:36.78	II	44.67	52.11	
46.	,	15	"	"	1:37.24	II	42.44	54.80	
47.	,	14	"	"	1:37.79	II	45.23	52.56	
48.	,	14	"	"	1:38.87	II 	45.48	53.39	
49.	,	14	"	"	1:39.11	II 	47.64	51.47	
50.	,	15	"	"	1:40.70	II II	46.59	54.11	
51.	,	15	"	"	1:41.15	II II			
52.	,	15 15	"	" "	1:41.48	II	4E 07	EC 04	
53.	,	15 14	" "	"	1:41.91	II II	45.87 47.01	56.04 54.16	
54. 55.	,	14	"		1:42.07 1:42.11	II II	47.91 45.93	54.16 56.18	
55. 56.	,	15	"	II .	1:42.11	II II	<del>4</del> 0.93	50.16	
50.	,	13			1.74.21	!!			

, 14. - 16.5.2024

				, י¬	. 10.0.202-	т			
	12,	, 100m	,	ı	(9-10)				
								50m	100m
57.		15	"	"		1:42.37	П	48.72	53.65
58.	,	15	"		"	1:42.51	ii	46.56	55.95
59.	,	15	"		п	1:42.64	II		
60.	,	15	"		"	1:42.75	II	47.72	55.03
61.	,	14	"		"	1:42.96	II		
62.	,	15	"		"	1:43.44	Ш		
63.	,	15	"		"	1:43.88	Ш		
64.	,	14	"		"	1:44.27	Ш		
65.	,	15	"	_	"	1:44.74	Ш		
66.	,	15	"	"	"	1:44.85	III		
67.	,	15	"		"	1:45.16	III	48.48	56.68
68.	,	15	" "			1:45.23	III		
69.	,	15	"		"	1:45.25	III		
70. 71.	,	14 14	"	"		1:45.61 1:46.41	III III		
71. 72.	,	14	"		"	1:46.46	III	49.73	56.73
72. 73.	,	15	"		"	1:47.42	III	49.73 47.26	1:00.16
73. 74.	,	14	"		"	1:47.87	III	47.20	1.00.10
7 <del>5</del> .	,	15	"	"		1:48.06	III		
76.	,	14	"		п	1:48.10	III		
77.	,	14	"		"	1:48.46	III	48.81	59.65
78.	,	15	"		II .	1:48.50	Ш		
79.	,	15	"	"		1:48.51	Ш	50.86	57.65
80.	,	14	"		"	1:48.61	Ш		
81.	,	15	"		II .	1:48.74	Ш		
82.	,	15	"		"	1:48.89	Ш	47.20	1:01.69
83.	,	15	"	"		1:48.93	Ш		
84.	,	15	"	"	"	1:49.28	Ш		
85.	,	15	"	"		1:49.47	III	49.08	1:00.39
86.	,	14	" "	"	"	1:49.61	III	48.09	1:01.52
87.	,	15	"			1:49.69	III	50.10	59.59
88.	,	15 15	"		"	1:49.77	III III	50.42	59.35 1:04.91
89. 90.	,	15	"		п	1:50.34 1:50.54	III	45.43 47.01	1:04.91
30.	,	14	"		"	1:50.54	III	49.98	1:00.56
92.	,	15	"		п	1:51.38	III	50.03	1:01.35
93.	,	15	"		п	1:51.53	III	00.00	1.01.00
94.	,	15	"	"		1:52.02	III	49.79	1:02.23
95.	,	15	"		n .	1:52.70	Ш		
96.	,	, 15	"		II .	1:53.57	Ш		
97.	,	15	II .		"	1:53.66	III		
98.	,	15	"		II .	1:54.28	Ш		
99.	,	15	"		"	1:54.60	Ш		
100.	,	15	"		"	1:56.81	Ш	53.90	1:02.91
101.	,	15	"		"	1:58.55	Ш	55.11	1:03.44
102.	,	15	"		"	2:00.27	III	55.58	1:04.69
103.	,	15	"		"	2:00.75	III	54.64	1:06.11
104.	,	15	"			2:02.22	III	FF 4F	4.40.00
105.	,	15 15	"		"	2:05.77		55.45	1:10.32
106. 107.	,	15 15	"	"		2:05.88 2:07.61		53.66 59.25	1:12.22 1:08.36
107.	,	15	"		"	2:10.77		59.25 58.75	1:12.02
100.	,	15	"		"	2:11.55		59.81	1:11.74
110.	,	15	"	"		2:21.85		55.61	1.11.17
111.	,	15	"		m .	2:29.79		1:08.31	1:21.48
112.	,	15	"	"		2:39.47		1:10.50	1:28.97
113.	,	15	"	"		2:39.95		1:13.33	1:26.62
114.	,	15	"		"	2:50.71		1:30.07	1:20.64
DSQ	,	15	"	"				1:02.16	
DSQ	,	15	"	"	_			1:05.08	
DSQ	,	14	"		II .	1:09.52	III	32.73	36.79

, 14. - 16.5.2024

	12,	, 100m	,		(9-10	)				
									50m	100m
DSQ	,	15	"	"			1:22.63	1	39.05	43.58
DSQ	,	14	"	"			1:29.12	II	40.29	48.83
DSQ	,	14	"	"			1:30.18	II	40.67	49.51
DSQ		14	"	"			1:36.77	II	45.04	51.73